
Course Date Duration/Time Location Closing Date

1st Quarter (Jan/Feb/Mar)

2026 Call to Action - Online Course January 10 Mins Online N/A

2026 Conference - Online Course March 10 Mins Online N/A

Workplace Union Reps Training March Mon 2-Tues 3 2 Days Mandate, Dublin Thurs 29 Jan

2nd Quarter (Apr/May/Jun)

NEC GDPR May 1 Hour Online N/A

NEC Cyber Security May 1 hour Online N/A

NEC Social Media Behaviours May 1 Hour Online N/A

Employment Law May Mon 11 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 13 Apr

Bullying & Harassment in the Workplace May Tues 12 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 13 Apr

Cultivating a Culture of Consent & Respect in 

the Workplace

May Mon 18 1/2 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 13 Apr

Workplace Union Reps Training - Dublin South 

& Wicklow

May Tues 19-Wed 20 2 Days Mandate, Dublin Tues 14 Apr

Mastering Conflict: From Challenge to 

Collaboration

May Mon 25 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 20 Apr

Workplace Union Reps Training - Dublin North May Tues 26-Wed 27 2 Days Mandate, Dublin Tues 21 Apr

Skills For Work - Enrol for Sep June-Aug TBC TBC N/A

NEC Successful Teams and Meetings:Achieving 

Your Objectives and Getting Your Message 

Across Assertively                                                                                    

June Mon 8 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 4 May

3rd Quarter (Jul/Aug/Sep)



Workplace Union Reps Training - Midlands August Mon 31-Tues 1 Sep 2 Days Venue TBC Mon 20 Jul

Health & Safety In The Workplace - Learn How 

To Identify The Risks

September Mon 7 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 27 Jul

Workplace Union Reps Training - North Eastern September Mon 8-Tues 9 2 Days Venue TBC Tues 28 Jul

Successful Negotiations - Getting To Yes September Mon 14 1  Day Mandate, Dublin Fri 14 Aug

Employment Law September Mon 21 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Fri 21 Aug

Successful Teams and Meetings: Achieving 

Your Objectives and Getting Your Message 

Across Assertively                                                                                              

September Mon 28 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Fri 28 Aug

Workplace Union Reps Training - South Eastern September Tues 29-Wed 30 2 Days Waterford Venue TBC Tues 18 Aug

4th Quarter (Oct/Nov/Dec)

Workplace Union Reps Training - Southern October Mon 5-Tues 6 2 Days Cork Venue TBC Mon 24 Aug

Workplace Union Reps Training - Mid Western October Mon 12-Tues 13 2 Days Limerick Venue TBC Mon 31 Aug

Workplace Union Reps Training - 

Western/North & West

October Mon 19-Tues 20 2 Days Galway Venue TBC Mon 7 Sep

Bullying & Harassment in the Workplace October Tues 27 1 Day Mandate, Dublin Mon 28 Sep

Workplace Union Reps Training November Mon 2-Tues 3 2 Days Mandate, Dublin Mon 21 Sep

*All courses are subject to change depending on numbers attending and tutor availability. If the course you applied for has reached maximum numbers, 

you will be put on a wait list for the next availbale course. *Please contact ypur local Mandate office or Mandate Official to enrol on a Mandate Training course.
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